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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, November 12, 2025  
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 
to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

JMB Landscaping, Inc. Tiffany 
Coleman 

770-385-6180 office@jmblandscaping.com Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 

Georgia Sewer and 
Storm LLC 

Danielle 
Remely 

470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com 
Undecided Y Undecided N/A 

Next Generation John 
Inc 

Adaku Onwuka 470-399-7264 thenextgenjohn@gmail.com Prime N Yes 2025-126 ITB 

Flex Landscaping DaMali  Sullivan 678-629-0897 damaliflexlandscaping@gmail.com Prime Y Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

Construction Works, 
Inc. 

Trenton O. King 678-346-1225 trent@cwiatl.com Prime N Yes 2025-142 RFP 

Universal 
Landscaping Services 

Chalandria 
Spires 

404-447-8616 Ulandscapes@yahoo.com Prime Y Yes 2025-137 ITB 
2025-134 ITB 

Need A Helping Hand 
Landscaping LLC 

Dajour Prather 404-276-1450 Needahelpinghandlandscaping@gmail.com Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 
 



 

Express Pressure 
Washing, LLC 

Renee Jackson 678-467-5427 rjackson.epwashing@gmail.com Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda 
Brown 

678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com Prime Y Yes N/A 

Absolute Quality 
Services 

Tony Thomas 678-301-0364 sficoverseer@msn.com Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

IPCOMM dba Fuentes 
Enterprises Inc. 

Hannia Duncan 256-424-3097 hannia@weareipcomm.com Prime Y Yes 2025-128 ITB 

The Collaborative Firm Sharonda 
Hubbard 

678-481-7874 shubbard@tcfatl.com Sub Y Yes 2025-142 RFP 

Superb Pressure 
Washing & 

Restoration, LLC 

Regina Tademy 678-272-0347 regina.tademy@superbpw.com Sub Y Undecided N/A 

The Simmons Group, 
LLC. 

Dorian 
Simmons 

404-578-9800 dorian@simmonslawn.com Prime Y Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

EOLA Power LLC Terence Daly 305-407-4600 tdaly@eolapower.com Prime N Yes 2025-148 ITB 

Dokun Technologies 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Undecided Y Yes N/A 

Grand Landscapes Darius Johnson 404-263-9291 djohnson@grandlandscapesga.com Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

VetCor of Norcross Patrick Salmon 770-279-0233 p.salmon@canebridge.net Sub N Yes N/A 

VetCor of Norcross Sarita Godby 912-492-1120 s.godby@canebridge.net Prime N Undecided N/A 

Radiant Control 
Systems, LLC 

TJ Patwa 404-435-9548 tj.patwa@radiantcontrolsystems.com Sub N Yes 2025-117 RFP 



 

Worldscapes, LLC Patty Preston 1-855-401-6311 worldscapes.bids@gmail.com Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

MJ Lawn& 
Maintenance Services, 

Inc 

Will Gaspard 770-527-3912 or 
678-793-7076 

mjlawn1952@gmail.com Prime Y Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

Global Healing Creative 
Arts Therapy Studio 

Hazel Jay 770-273-9073 Drhazeljay@creativeartstherapystudio.com 
Undecided N Undecided N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G 
Walker 

770-841-9315 Cell corine@rkreeves.com Sub Y Yes 2025-117 RFP 

Co-Pilot Levitation LLC Jamal Brady 404-449-3698 copilotlevitation@gmail.com Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

Sacred 7 Enterprises Shamque 
Baugh 

404-593-0009 unique@sacred7enterprises.org Prime N Yes N/A 

Go Gia Landscape and 
Moving LLC 

Gerald 
Oyerinde 

and Nanda 
Cherry 

404-437-1099 nwcherry7@gmail.com Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 
2025-137 ITB 

The Collaborative Firm Brian 
Hightower 

404-684-7031 bhightower@tcfatl.com Sub Y Yes N/A 

Paryani Construction Cory Camp 770-687-6525 c.camp@paryaniconstruction.com Prime N Yes 2025-142 RFP 

Reeves Young, LLC Scarleth 
Valeriano 

770-271-1159 svaleriano@reevesyoung.com Prime N Yes 2025-117 RFP 

Hawk Construction 
Company 

Jerome Lee 678-565-5120 jerome@mhawkconstruction.com Prime Y Yes 2025-142 RFP 

Civil Works Kamil Panjvani 678-404-7423 info@civilworks.us 
Undecided Y Yes N/A 



 

Tactical Wire 
Communications 

Solutions 

Darren Johnson 706-294-3191 djohnson@twcs8625.com Prime N Yes N/A 

ReIMAGE General 
Contractors 

Monica Cainion 404-382-7490 reimagegeneralcontractors@gmail.com Prime 
 

N Yes 2025-134 ITB 

Summit Properties Mike Brown 470-658-4055 mbrown@sumprop.com Prime N Undecided 2025-142 RFP 

Chapter Avenue 
Productions, LLC Doing 

Business As RISE 
Management 

Consulting Group 

Shizelle Small-
Martin 

973-337-3404 shizelle@chapteravenueproductions.com Prime N Yes N/A 

BrandSavor Media and 
Marketing 

Nikkia Adolphe 786-269-5040 nikkia@brandsavor.co Prime N Yes 2025-126 ITB 

711 Execs Consulting 
Group LLC 

Alison Hose 404-922-0277 alisonh@711execscg.com Sub N Undecided N/A 

Cornerstone of Georgia Otis Smith 404-313-5750 otis@mylawnga.com Prime N Yes N/A 

Builders Technology 
Source 

Elizabeth B 404-542-4280 services@builderstechnologysource.com Sub Y Undecided N/A 

JB Technologies 

 

Preston Brown 
 

678-740-1259 

 

Pbrown@jbtecknologies.com 

 

Sub N Yes 2025-142 RFP 

Crom Corporation 

 

Branden Peterson 
 

352-762-3483 

 

Bpeterson@cromcorp.com 

 

Sub N Yes 2025-117 RFP 

Arning Companies Inc Keith Wallace 281-309-7790 Keith.Wallace@arningco.com Prime N Yes 2025-142 RFP 

Blount’s Lawn Care 
Solutions 

Walter Blount Jr 
 

770-289-9819 

 
N/A Prime N Yes 2025-134 ITB 

2025-137 ITB 



 

 
 
Solicitations announced: 2025-134 ITB Landscape Maintenance Services For County Parks (3 Year Multiyear Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
2025-117 RFP Design Build Services (DBS) for Scott Candler Water Treatment Plant Demolition and New Clearwells and High Service Pump Station 
2025-126 ITB Consultant Services for DeKalb County Voter Registration and Elections 
2025-137 ITB County Abatement Properties Mowing and Maintenance (Annual Contract with 3 Options to Renew) 
2025-142 RFP Fire Station 5, 16, and 27 Build (Multiyear Contract) 
 
 
 
 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 
 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


